CLS
CLS pt
ec.
1
2 |1pe
3 |2pe
4
5
6
7
8
8
10
11
12
13
13
15 |3 pe
15 |3 pe
17
17
19 |5 pe
20
21
22
23
23 |6 pe
25
25 |7 pe
25 |7 pe
28 |9 pe
29
30
31
31
31 ;g
34
34
34
34 ;2
38
38 ;2
40 ;2
41
41
43
43
43 14

pe

équipe

BOZEL 4
LES CHAPELLES 1

ALBIEZ MONTROND 1

AIME 1

BOURG - Planéte 1
AIME 5

BOURG - Planéte 2
MACOT 1

BOZEL 5

SEEZ 5

BOURG - Centre 3
SEEZ 2

FRANCIN 5

AIME 2

PRALOGNAN la
VANOISE 2

PALLUD 2

BOZEL 6

SEEZ 3

LANDRY 5
FRANCIN 3

AIME 3

MACOT 3

BOURG - Planéte 3

SALINS LES
THERMES 1

FRANCIN 4
LONGEFOY 3

ECOLE en BAUGES 1

BELLENTRE 2
MACOT 4

GILLY 6

LA ROCHETTE 1
AIME 6

FEISSONS sur SALINS

1

ARCS 1800 1

LA ROCHETTE 3
BOZEL 1

LONGEFQY 4
LES ALLUES 4
LES CHAPELLES 2

LA PLAGNE 1

GILLY 7

ARCS 1800 2
BOURG - Centre 1
LES ALLUES 2

LANDRY 4

DOS

81
13
106
1
121
5
122
16
82
118
129
115
95

62

59
83
116
31
93

18
123

33

94
25
105
56
19
89
99

12

37
101
78

26

74

14

96

90
38
127
72

30

Vallée des Défis 2019
classement final

habileté
vélo
9
8
10
10
8
9
7
10
9
10
10
9
10
8

10

10
10
9
10
10
9
9
10

9

9
8
10

10

course
a
pieds

20
20
20
20
20
20
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

18
20
20
20
19
20
20
20

20

20
20
20
20
15
20
20
20

19

15
20
20

10
15
20

20

20
17
20
18

20

orientation kayak

19
18
18
13
18
17
20
19
20
18
16
19
18
17

17

15
155
13
12
13.5
12
16.5

13

13
13
12
17
16
17
13
17

13

18
11.5

19
19
12

19

17
18
11
17

13.5

10
10
8
10
10
9
10
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montée
vélo
20
19
20
19
15
18
17
15
20
16
10
14
16
18

19

18
17
14
19
14
16
14
17

12

16
17
20
14
15
12
18
16

15

16
16
18

14
15
18

14

11

12

11
9

12

escalade

6
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tira
I'arc

8.5

3.5
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8.5

4.5

4.5
6.5
5.5

natation

17
14
14
16
18
17
15
16
17
19
16
15
15
18

12

15
11
18
13
15
14
14
18

18

11
17
13
10
12
17
13
12

14

12
12
12

14
9
12

12

14
12
17
11

7

Ssécu.
rout.

2.5
2.5
2
25

15

2.5

2.5
2.5
2.5

2.5

pont
de |TOTAL
singe
10 122
10 |119.5
10 119
10 118
10 |117.5
10 117
10 |116.5
10 |115.5
10 |115.5
10 114
10 113
10 1125
10 112
10 112
10 [110.5
10 |110.5
10 110
10 110
10 |109.5
10 109
10 |108.5
10 108
10 |107.5
10 |107.5
10 107
10 107
10 107
10 |106.5
10 |105.5
10 104
10 |103.5
10 |103.5
10 |103.5
10 103
10 103
10 103
10 103
9 101.5
10 [101.5
10 101
10 100
10 100
10 99
10 99
10 99

brevet

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
ARGENT
ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT

ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT

ARGENT

ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT
ARGENT

ARGENT



46
46

46
49
49

51

52

52
54
54

56

57
57

57
60
60

60
63
63

65
66

66

68
69
69

71
71

71

71

71

76

77
78

78

78

81
82

82

84

85
86

15
pe

16
pe
17
pe
18
pe
18
pe

20
pe
21
pe

22
pe

23
pe
23
pe

25
pe

26
pe
27
pe

28
pe

29
pe
29
pe
29
pe
32
pe

33
pe
33
pe

35
pe
36
pe

LES ALLUES 1
SEEZ 4

BELLENTRE 3

AIME 7

SAINTE FOY
TARENTAISE 2

LONGEFOY 1

ALBIEZ MONTROND 2

LES CHAPELLES 3

BOZEL 2

PRALOGNAN la
VANOISE 1

SAINTE FOY
TARENTAISE 1

BOURG - Centre 4
MACOT 5

PEISEY NANCROIX 1

LA ROCHETTE 2
HERY sur UGINE 1

SALINS LES
THERMES 2

BOURG - Planéte 5
LA GURRAZ 1

BOURG - Centre 2
BOURG - Planéte 6

LA PLAGNE 3

PEISEY NANCROIX 3

AIME 4
LANDRY 3

ARCS 1800 4
BOURG - Planéte 4

LANDRY 2

MONTCHAVIN 1

CENTRON 2

LA PLAGNE 2

MACOT 2
GILLY 3

PALLUD 3

SAINTE FOY
TARENTAISE 3

LA ROCHETTE 4
ARCS 1800 3

LANDRY 1

PALLUD 1

GILLY 5
BOZEL 3

71
117

57

42

23

107

79

61

41

130
20

100

7

34

125

64

128
126

98

29

40
124

28

32

36

97

17
86

60

43

102
39

27

58

88
80
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10

10

10

10

10
10

20
19

20
17
20

16

12

20
20
20

10

20
16

12
13
19

18
20
15

16
20

20

20
20
17

16
10

20

20

14

20

13
17

19

17
16

12

14

16
20

13
13

145

13.5

18

13

16

17
13

17

13

16

10

10.5

55

13
17

115

12

14.5
11

18

16

3.5
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10
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10

14
14

18
14
19

13

17

15
14
14

16

13
13

18

13
13
19
10

13

13
13
16

13

14

17

14
12

12

14
13

15

13
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N

8.5
4.5

7.5
3.5

7.5

6.5

4.5

g o N oo »

4.5

4.5

10

7.5

4.5

0.5

8.5

4.5

2.5

8.5

5.5

6.5
3.5

13
17

11
16

14

13

15

16
11

18
10

12
15
10

18
13

13

11
15
15

14
12

14

14

10

10

11
15

11

14
14

25
15

2.5
2.5
25

2.5
2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5
2.5

2.5

2.5
2.5

2.5

2.5

15
2.5

10
10

10
10
10

10

10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10

98.5
98.5

98.5
97.5
97.5

97

96.5

96.5
95
95

94.5

94
94

94
93
93

93
92.5
92.5

92
91.5

915

90.5
89.5
89.5

88
88

88

88

88

87.5

87
86.5

86.5

86.5

85
84

84

83.5

82
80

ARGENT
ARGENT

ARGENT
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

SIMPLE
SIMPLE

SIMPLE

SIMPLE

SIMPLE
SIMPLE



87

88
89

89

89

89

93

94
95
96
97

98

99
100
101

102

103

104
105
106

107

108

37
pe

38
pe
38
pe
40
pe

41
pe
42
pe

43
pe

CENTRON 1

GILLY 4
LES ALLUES 3

MOUTIERS -
Darantasia 2

PEISEY NANCROIX 2

POMBLIERE 1

POMBLIERE 2

FRANCIN 2
GILLY 2
FRANCIN 1
SEEZ 1

BELLENTRE 1

LONGEFQY 2

GILLY 1
MOUTIERS -
Darantasia 4

MOUTIERS -
Darantasia 5

POMBLIERE 3

MOUTIERS -
Darantasia 3
MACOT 6

MOUTIERS -
Darantasia 6
MOUTIERS -
Darantasia 1

MOUTIERS -
Darantasia 7

35

87
73

45

51

52

92

85

91
114

55

24

84

47

48

53

46

21

49

44

50

10

10

10

14

14
10

18

16

12

10

20
11
17

11

10
19

10

11
3.5

3.5

9.5

3.5

10.5

11
3.5

3.5

o |l O O ©

&)

10

13

11

12

A |OAOO W DN

I

6.5

55
7.5

4.5

55

7.5
55

7.5
3.5
4.5

11
12

©| 00w ©o©

10

2.5
2.5

2.5

25

2.5

2.5
2.5

25

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

77

76
74.5

74.5

74.5

74.5

74

69
68.5
68
64.5

64

63
61
58.5

56.5

54.5

53
51
45.5

45

44.5

SIMPLE

SIMPLE
SIMPLE

SIMPLE

SIMPLE

SIMPLE

SIMPLE

SIMPLE
SIMPLE
SIMPLE
SIMPLE

SIMPLE

SIMPLE
SIMPLE
SIMPLE

SIMPLE

SIMPLE

SIMPLE
SIMPLE
SIMPLE

SIMPLE

SIMPLE



